III TORNEO PORTO DELLE GARZAIE
Compagnia Arcieri La Meridiana A.S.D. (R1008043)
Luzzara (RE), 10-10-2010
Judge: Piccoli Michele
O.C. Responsible: Benetti Mirko  Director of Shooting: Papa Paolo
Recurve Bow - Senior Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9
1 2- 06A VICENTINI Giovanni 02 04126 A.S.D.Arcieri Del Castel 272/ 2 274/ 1 546 25 19
2 2- 08D BARTOLI Alex 01 08042 A.S.D. Arcieri Dell\'Ortica 275/ 1 270/ 2 545 20 28
3 2- 08B BASAGLIA Roberto 02 04027 A.S.D.Arcieri Gonzaga 263/ 3 259/ 3 522 20 17
4 2- 07D MEDICI GUERRA Luigi MM 03 04126 A.S.D.Arcieri Del Castel 258/ 4 255/ 4 513 12 25
5 2- 04A L\'ERARIO Pietro 04 04027 A.S.D.Arcieri Gonzaga 256/ 5 248/ 5 504 10 23
6 1- 05C BACCI Emanuele 03 08032 A.S.D. Ypsilon Arco Club 253/ 6 248/ 6 501 9 16
7 2- 04B MANFREDI Denis 03 04126 A.S.D.Arcieri Del Castel 250/ 7 231/ 7 481 7 23
8 2- 08A SCARANO Luca 04 08021 A.S.D.Comp.Arc.Del Torrazzo 224/ 8 226/ 8 450 10 14
Recurve Bow - Senior Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9
1 1- 06B BOTTI Erika 03 08021 A.S.D.Comp.Arc.Del Torrazzo 268/ 1 268/ 1 536 18 26
2 2- 04D PERINELLI Maria Paola 04 04126 A.S.D.Arcieri Del Castel 211/ 2 193/ 2 404 6 9
Recurve Bow - Master Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9
1 2- 05A FREDDI Augusto 02 04027 A.S.D.Arcieri Gonzaga 280/ 1 281/ 1 561 27 27
2 2- 06B PENZO Giuseppe 02 04027 A.S.D.Arcieri Gonzaga 279/ 2 278/ 3 557 25 28
3 1- 07A LUBRANO Primo 01 08021 A.S.D.Comp.Arc.Del Torrazzo 275/ 3 280/ 2 555 27 21
4 1- 06C CARTA Gianpaolo 02 08034 A.S.D. Comp.Arc.Del Torrente 275/ 3 272/ 5 547 23 24
5 1- 05B LUCERTINI Stefano 02 08034 A.S.D. Comp.Arc.Del Torrente 274/ 6 270/ 6 544 16 34
6 2- 07A PICCININI Pietro 02 08032 A.S.D. Ypsilon Arco Club 274/ 5 262/ 8 536 21 21
7 2- 06C BEGNARDI Dario 03 08082 Arcieri La Meridiana 258/ 9 273/ 4 531 20 24
8 1- 06A MUSSINI Giulio 02 08021 A.S.D.Comp.Arc.Del Torrazzo 267/ 7 262/ 7 529 19 18
9 1- 05A BOTTI Sergio 03 08021 A.S.D.Comp.Arc.Del Torrazzo 267/ 8 252/10 519 13 25
10 2- 05d BERNARDELLI Stefano 03 08082 Arcieri La Meridiana 245/10 260/ 9 505 14 20
11 2- 05C CARRA Giordano 03 04126 A.S.D.Arcieri Del Castel 244/11 246/11 490 12 19
12 2- 05B TORRESAN Alfio 03 04027 A.S.D.Arcieri Gonzaga 214/12 244/12 458 7 16
Recurve Bow - Master Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9
1 2- 07C PELLEGRI Guglielmina 04 08042 A.S.D. Arcieri Dell\'Ortica 235/ 1 218/ 1 453 8 20
Compound Bow - Senior Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9
1 1- 08C VENTURELLI Alberto 01 08077 A.S.D. Ki Oshi 288/ 1 291/ 1 579 39 21
2 2- 10C BELLESIA Alex 01 04142 W. Vaccari A.S.D. 287/ 2 290/ 3 577 37 23
3 2- 09C GRILLI Luca 01 08034 A.S.D. Comp.Arc.Del Torrente 283/ 5 291/ 1 574 34 26
4 1- 10C TENEGGI Daniele 01 08021 A.S.D.Comp.Arc.Del Torrazzo 284/ 3 283/ 4 567 27 33
5 2- 11B RUGGERI Paolo 01 08034 A.S.D. Comp.Arc.Del Torrente 283/ 4 278/ 6 561 22 37
6 1- 10B ALBERINI Franco 01 04142 W. Vaccari A.S.D. 279/ 7 281/ 5 560 22 37
7 2- 10d VINCENZI Fabio JM 01 08008 Arcieri Duca Obizzo Iii D Este 281/ 6 273/ 8 554 15 44
8 2- 09A ROVERSI Renzo 04 04142 W. Vaccari A.S.D. 278/ 8 274/ 7 552 18 38
9 1- 09C PINI Andrea 04142 W. Vaccari A.S.D. 253/ 9 246/ 9 499 7 26
10 1- 09A RIGHETTI Fabio 04 08077 A.S.D. Ki Oshi  26/10   0/10 26 0 2
Compound Bow - Senior Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9
1 1- 10D MAZZALI Simona 01 08008 Arcieri Duca Obizzo Iii D Este 281/ 1 283/ 1 564 24 36
2 2- 09D CHIERICATI Moira 03 08008 Arcieri Duca Obizzo Iii D Este 271/ 2 274/ 2 545 13 39
3 1- 10A VERONESI Lara 04 08008 Arcieri Duca Obizzo Iii D Este 261/ 3 262/ 3 523 5 37
Compound Bow - Master Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9
1 1- 07B ZENARO Delfino 01 04142 W. Vaccari A.S.D. 285/ 1 283/ 3 568 28 32
1/2 Class & Division Result List - Individual -
20101010.2338
III TORNEO PORTO DELLE GARZAIE
Compagnia Arcieri La Meridiana A.S.D. (R1008043)
Luzzara (RE), 10-10-2010
Judge: Piccoli Michele
O.C. Responsible: Benetti Mirko  Director of Shooting: Papa Paolo
Compound Bow - Master Men Continue
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9
2 2- 11D MOLESINI Giuseppe 02 08013 Arcieri Aurora 281/ 2 283/ 2 564 26 32
3 2- 10A GUGLIELMINO Giacomo 01 08008 Arcieri Duca Obizzo Iii D Este 277/ 5 286/ 1 563 27 31
4 2- 11C ANDREOLI Enrico 02 08021 A.S.D.Comp.Arc.Del Torrazzo 279/ 3 279/ 5 558 21 38
5 1- 07D CAMPIOLI Carlo 02 08021 A.S.D.Comp.Arc.Del Torrazzo 276/ 6 282/ 4 558 20 38
6 2- 11A BERGONZINI Marco 01 08008 Arcieri Duca Obizzo Iii D Este 279/ 4 279/ 5 558 18 42
7 1- 08B SPAGNI Sergio 02 08021 A.S.D.Comp.Arc.Del Torrazzo 274/ 7 278/ 7 552 15 42
8 2- 10B MARVASI Gian Marco 03 08013 Arcieri Aurora 272/ 8 272/ 8 544 11 43
9 1- 08A VERONESI Francesco 01 08008 Arcieri Duca Obizzo Iii D Este 259/ 9 260/ 9 519 9 40
Compound Bow - Master Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9
1 1- 09B LUI Laura 02 04142 W. Vaccari A.S.D. 279/ 1 280/ 1 559 23 33
2 1- 09D COMI Marinella 03 08021 A.S.D.Comp.Arc.Del Torrazzo 262/ 2 265/ 2 527 8 37
Bare Bow - Senior Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9
1 2- 03A VYSHNEVSKYY Oleg 01 08085 A.S.D. Arcieri Del Forte 266/ 1 273/ 1 539 19 25
2 2- 01B BERTONCELLI Davide 02 08085 A.S.D. Arcieri Del Forte 257/ 2 257/ 2 514 12 20
3 2- 03B TORRICELLI Massimo 01 08085 A.S.D. Arcieri Del Forte 253/ 3 255/ 3 508 13 18
4 2- 01A PEDRAZZOLI Roberto 03 08042 A.S.D. Arcieri Dell\'Ortica 248/ 4 249/ 4 497 13 20
5 1- 03D BENATTI Alessandro 02 08082 Arcieri La Meridiana 247/ 5 236/ 7 483 9 16
6 1- 04C AFFINITO Ferdinando 02 08006 A.S.D. Arcieri Felsinei 229/ 8 246/ 5 475 10 10
7 1- 04B MAZZONI Roberto 02 08082 Arcieri La Meridiana 236/ 6 237/ 6 473 5 19
8 1- 03B GUASTALLA Matteo 00 08042 A.S.D. Arcieri Dell\'Ortica 231/ 7 224/ 8 455 6 14
9 2- 02B MAZZEO Francesco 03 08034 A.S.D. Comp.Arc.Del Torrente 226/ 9 222/ 9 448 8 12
Bare Bow - Senior Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9
1 2- 03C GANDOLFI Jenni 02 08042 A.S.D. Arcieri Dell\'Ortica 235/ 1 239/ 1 474 11 13
2 1- 02A MAGNANI Pierina 03 08082 Arcieri La Meridiana 179/ 3 180/ 2 359 2 10
3 2- 02A MELLONCELLI Elisa 03 08032 A.S.D. Ypsilon Arco Club 181/ 2 167/ 3 348 3 7
Bare Bow - Master Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9
1 1- 03C BERTONCELLI Wainer 01 08077 A.S.D. Ki Oshi 265/ 1 256/ 1 521 20 20
2 1- 03A VENTURELLI Giuliano 02 08077 A.S.D. Ki Oshi 251/ 2 239/ 4 490 10 17
3 1- 04A LANZI Carlo Francesco 03 08077 A.S.D. Ki Oshi 249/ 3 241/ 2 490 9 20
4 2- 01C TORDI Roberto 03 08085 A.S.D. Arcieri Del Forte 242/ 4 234/ 5 476 6 15
5 1- 02B MORELLINI Francesco 02 08043 A.S.D. Arcieri Orione 223/ 5 240/ 3 463 7 13
6 2- 03D TURRINI Claudio 03 08058 Arcieri Del Cimone A.S.D. 217/ 6 214/ 6 431 2 14
7 2- 02D GANDOLFI Angiolino 04 08042 A.S.D. Arcieri Dell\'Ortica 166/ 7 149/ 7 315 1 6
Bare Bow - Master Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9
1 2- 02C STAZZONI Cinzia 01 08032 A.S.D. Ypsilon Arco Club 236/ 1 249/ 1 485 11 10
2/2 Class & Division Result List - Individual -
20101010.2338